Charles County Recreation, Parks, & Tourism

Youth Volleyball League
Picture Day Schedule

Team and Individual Pictures: Friday, January 31

5th-6th Grade

Port Tobacco Recreation Center

6:15pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
7:30pm

Pictures taken in the main lobby
Charlee's Angels (Charlee Harris)

Net Commanders (Latosha Sligh)
Lady Aces (Kayla Tripp)
Royals (Kirsten Pilkerton)

7th-8th Grade

Piccowaxen Community Center ( Middle School)

6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm

Pictures Taken in Cafeteria

Aces (North) (Chastity Livingston)
Champs (Lauren Teegarden)
Saints (Anastasia Magana)
Thunder (Tiffanii Sanders)

Spike Girls (Amber Sullivan)
Hustle (Carrie Fox)

Aces (South) (Marissa Ackerman)
Fire (Catherine Mitchell)

9th-12th Grade

Wade Community Center (Elementary School)

6:15pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
7:30pm

Pictures taken in the Cafeteria

Violet Vipers (Andre Nelson)
Wariors (Stephen Duehring)
Sapphire Spikers (Angela Cosbert)
Panthers (Ronald Snider)



