

Charles County Recreation, Parks, & Tourism
Youth Volleyball League
Picture Day Schedule

Team and Individual Pictures: Friday, January 31

5th-6th Grade
Port Tobacco Recreation Center

Pictures taken in the main lobby

6:15pm	Charlee's Angels (Charlee Harris)
6:30pm	Net Commanders (Latosha Sligh)
7:15pm	Lady Aces (Kayla Tripp)
7:30pm	Royals (Kirsten Pilkerton)

7th-8th Grade
Piccowaxen Community Center (Middle School)

Pictures Taken in Cafeteria

6:00pm	Aces (North) (Chastity Livingston)
6:15pm	Champs (Lauren Teegarden)
6:30pm	Saints (Anastasia Magana)
6:45pm	Thunder (Tiffanii Sanders)
7:00pm	Spike Girls (Amber Sullivan)
7:15pm	Hustle (Carrie Fox)
7:30pm	Aces (South) (Marissa Ackerman)
7:45pm	Fire (Catherine Mitchell)

9th-12th Grade
Wade Community Center (Elementary School)

Pictures taken in the Cafeteria

6:15pm	Violet Vipers (Andre Nelson)
6:30pm	Wariors (Stephen Duehring)
7:15pm	Sapphire Spikers (Angela Cosbert)
7:30pm	Panthers (Ronald Snider)